



Since this product does not contain alcohol, it will not dissipate when used during baking or when added to hot liquids like pure vanilla extract does.

Product Last Saved Date:16 November 2014

# Nutrition

54 Servings per container  
**Serving Size 100 g**

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories 0**

		% Daily
<b>Total Fat</b>	0 g	<b>20%</b>
Saturated Fat	0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat	0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b>	195.7 mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total</b>	9.35 g	<b>4%</b>
Dietary Fiber	0 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars	.01 g	
Includes	g	Added Sugars %

<b>Protein</b>	0 g	
Vitamin D	mg	%
Calcium	129 mg	13%
Iron	0 mg	0%
Potassium	mg	%

\*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
2005297	343230	60822486110385	6 X 32 OZA	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Culinary Secrets	Independent Marketing Alliance	Extracts/Salt/Meat Tenderisers (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13.686 LBR	12.54 LBR	USA	No	No

## Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.5 INH	7 INH	10 INH	0.425 FTQ	25x4	730 Days	32 FAH / 90 FAH

## Ingredients :

Water, Vanillin, Caramel Color, Ethyl Vanillin, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate (preservative).

**Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info**

Eggs - N	Milk - N	Peanuts - N
Soy - N	Wheat - NI	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

## Handling Suggestions :

Packaged in clear recyclable bottles with tamper proof seals.. For best results, store tightly closed in a cool dry place.

## Benefits :

Since this product does not contain alcohol, it will not dissipate when used during baking or when added to hot liquids like pure vanilla extract does. Culinary Secrets Extracts offer:

- + Clear packaging designed for easy and efficient use, with a convenient pour spout cap
- + Easy-to-read, full bilingual labels (English and Spanish)
- + Tamper evident foil-lined inner seal
- + Versatility and variety - in sizes and flavors

## Serving Suggestions :

An important flavoring ingredient in baked goods - cakes, brownies, candy and cookies. One of the primary flavorings in chocolate confectioneries because it tends to reinforce the flavor of chocolate. Also use in puddings, ice cream, coffee and fruit dishes.

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Unlike pure vanilla extract, Culinary Secrets Imitation Vanilla Flavoring is very heat stable. Since it will not dissipate, add at the beginning of the cooking or baking process. Substitute Culinary Secrets Imitation Vanilla Flavoring for pure vanilla extract in baked goods and desserts.

## More Information :